Gesamt-Wertung Frauen

AK

W 55
W 20
W 20
W 35
W30
W 55

Platz
1

o o A WDN

Zeit
50.04,33
54.05,22
54.05,91
54.26,81

1:01.55,41
1:02.17,25

Start-Nr.
459
450
449
442
466
448

Boczek
Kihn
Kihn
Fitschen
Diers

Papst

Name

Hauptlauf

Vorname
Angela
Denise
Janina
Frauke
Freia

Anke

JG Alter MW AK

1961
1997
1997
1979
1987
1963

57
21
21
39
31
55

w
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55
20
20
35
30
55

Verein
TuS Rotenburg
0
0
MTV Gyhum
SV Hepstedt-Breddorf
TV ScheelRel



Wertung nach Altersklassen Frauen

AK
W 20

W30
W 35
W 55

Platz
1
2
1

Zeit
54.05,22
54.05,91

1:01.55,41
54.26,81
50.04,33

1:02.17,25

Start-Nr.
450
449
466
442
459
448

Kihn
Kihn
Diers
Fitschen
Boczek

Papst

Name

Hauptlauf

Vorname
Denise
Janina
Freia
Frauke
Angela
Anke

JG Alter MW AK

1997
1997
1987
1979
1961
1963

21
21
31
39
57
55

w
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20
20
30
35
55
55

Verein
0
0
SV Hepstedt-Breddorf
MTV Gyhum
TuS Rotenburg
TV Scheefel



Gesamt-Wertung Manner

AK

M 50
M 35
M 50
M 35
M 50
M 60
M 45
M 50
M 35
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 45
M 20
M 45
M 35
M 55
M 60
M 20
M 55
M 65
M 30

Platz
1
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11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Zeit
37.23,17
38.24,10
38.38,39
39.39,07
41.00,44
41.26,22
41.50,64
42.11,14
45.49,92
46.44,52
46.56,19
50.40,67
50.53,34
52.20,23
52.50,87
53.00,45
54.25,25
54.39,85
55.11,09
57.34,14
58.19,88

1:05.30,35

Start-Nr.
451
461
453
445
439
437
462
464
460
452
454
444
446
457
440
443
438
456
458
465
455
441

Name
Oberschilp
Schwabe
Naue
Schiilermann
Friedrichsen
Brunkhorst
Turner
Maul
Henke
Léhn
Hirsch
Wollersheim
Just
Nestvoge
Thede
Fitschen
Buckenberger
Bassen
Senss
Busekros
Papa

Bruns

Hauptlauf

Vorname
Andreas
Philipp
Torsten
Jens
Roland
Detlef
Tassilo
Michael
Marcel
Bernd
Manuel
Christian
Markus
Lukas
Joachim
Rudiger
Hans-Peter
Glnter
Joshua
Luder
Edward
Martin

JG Alter MW AK

1967
1980
1965
1982
1964
1957
1971
1966
1981
1968
1978
1967
1969
1993
1971
1979
1960
1956
1992
1959
1952
1986

51
38
53
36
54
61
47
52
37
50
40
51
49
25
47
39
58
62
26
59
66
32

M
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50
35
50
35
50
60
45
50
35
50
40
50
45
20
45
35
55
60
20
55
65
30

Verein

LG Bremen-Nord
TSV Ottersberg
LG Bremen-Nord

Lauftreff Westeresch

TuS Rotenburg
TV Scheelel
TuS Waffensen
TV ScheeRel

Germania Hetzwege

LAV Zeven
0
0

MTV Schweringen

0

TV Hassendorf
MTV Gyhum
TV Sottrum
TuS Waffensen
0

SV Hepstedt-Breddorf

Housatonic

0



Wertung nach Altersklassen Manner

M 20

M 30
M 35

M 40
M 45

M 50

M 55

M 60

M 65

Platz

2
3

o o A W DN

Zeit
52.20,23
55.11,09

1:05.30,35
38.24,10
39.39,07
45.49,92
53.00,45
46.56,19
41.50,64
50.53,34
52.50,87
37.23,17
38.38,39
41.00,44
42.11,14
46.44,52
50.40,67
54.25,25
57.34,14
41.26,22
54.39,85
58.19,88

Start-Nr.
457
458
441
461
445
460
443
454
462
446
440
451
453
439
464
452
444
438
465
437
456
455

Nestvogel
Senss
Bruns
Schwabe
Schilermann
Henke
Fitschen
Hirsch
Turner

Just

Thede
Oberschilp
Naue
Friedrichsen
Maul

Lohn
Wollersheim
Buckenberger
Busekros
Brunkhorst
Bassen

Papa

Hauptlauf

Vorname
Lukas
Joshua
Martin
Philipp
Jens
Marcel
Rudiger
Manuel
Tassilo
Markus
Joachim
Andreas
Torsten
Roland
Michael
Bernd
Christian
Hans-Peter
Luder
Detlef
Gunter

Edward

JG Alter M/W

1993
1992
1986
1980
1982
1981
1979
1978
1971
1969
1971
1967
1965
1964
1966
1968
1967
1960
1959
1957
1956
1952

25
26
32
38
36
37
39
40
47
49
47
51
53
54
52
50
51
58
59
61
62
66

<

=T £ g £ LT LT EEZTEZTEZT KT g g g g g g g g

20
20
30
35
35
35
35
40
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
60
60
65

Verein

TSV Ottersberg
Lauftreff Westeresch
Germania Hetzwege
MTV Gyhum

0

TuS Waffensen
MTV Schweringen
TV Hassendorf

LG Bremen-Nord

LG Bremen-Nord
TuS Rotenburg

TV Scheelel

LAV Zeven

0

TV Sottrum

SV Hepstedt-Breddorf
TV Scheelel

TuS Waffensen

Housatonic



Staffel-Lauf

Gesamt-Wertung Staffel

Platz Zeit Start-Nr.

1 42.21,75 522 Sottrumer Roadrunners Doris Brettmann Julia Brettmann Carina Brettmann 0
2 43.39,91 525 Rissendrunners Malte Wedemeyer Florian Dieckhoff Florian Appel 0
3 51.16,21 524 Team Apotheke GroRe 2  Osso Sufian René GrolRe 0 0
4 57.43,56 526 Die Liszt-StralRen-Latschen Sven Schirmeister Martina Schirmeister Sandra Kiick Kjell Schirmeister
5 59.23,46 523 Team Apotheke GroRe 1 Martina Borkowski Ella Wandrey Carina Schnakenberg 0
6 1:05.31,16 521 Ree-Taa-Runners Dorte Janik Hanna Kipp Imke Kunze 0



Staffel-Lauf

Verein

TV Sottrum
SV Taaken
0
0
0
SV Taaken
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